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ACTIVE DUTY AND
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Unit Rate

UNDERGRADUATE CSU RATES

SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE
UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates

QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE
UNDERGRADUATE CSU Rates

Full-Time Flat Rate ~ $2,871.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $1,665.00 Full-Time Flat Rate ~ $1,914.00 Part-Time Flat Rate ~ $  1,110.00
. . . SU
. MilITA Ccsu " . " csu n Out-of- |CSU CSU Mil " csu n Out-of- CSU Mil . Csu . Out-of-
Units 205;52/5‘;[1:?& Student Tuition :;';":A g:ctkzt( Cost gigr:?e Units ésgsgg;:j:?;m 2’::;::‘ Credit Tuition PM;IA Pocket |Rate Units |Rate @ ::A:LQ;? Student Tuition g’!l;m Pocket g\s/:Jr:a;te Units Rate @ gu(/il—nAt Credit Tuition F'\,A; IIA Pocket gtzera
Credit Cap 4 9 Cap Y Cost Overage $370/unit Cap 4 Cost 9 $370/unit Cap Y Cost N 9
7 $3,885 ($1,014) $2871 [$1750 | $ 1121 | $ - 1 $555 $0 $ 555|% 250 |$ 305 |$ 1,110 $2,590 ($676) $ 1 370 0 370 167 203 | $ 740
8 $4,440 ($1,569) $2,871 [ $2,000 | $ 871 | $ - |2 $1,110 $0 $ 1110 [$ 500 |$ 610 [$ 555 2 740 0 740 333 407 | $ 370
9 $3,330 ($1,416) 1914 1,110 0 1,110
10 |$5,550 ($2,679) $2,871 [ $2,500 | $ 371 [ $ - |4 $2,220 ($555) $ 1665 |$ 1,000 |$ 665|$ - 1,786) 1,914 1,667 247 -
($3,234) $2871 [ $2760 | $ 111 [ $ - |s $2,775 ($1,110) $1665|%$ 1250 [$ 415($ - 2,156) $1,850 ($740) $1110 |$ 833[$ 277 [$ - |
($4,344) $2871 [ $2760 | $ 111 $ 13 $4,810 ($2,896) 1,914 1,833 81 -
14 1$7,770 ($4,899) $2871 [ $2760 | $ 11 (% - 14 5,180 ($3,266) 1914 1,833 81 -
15 5,550 ($3,636) 1,914 1,833 81 -
16 $8,880 ($6,009) $2871 [$2760 | $ 11§ -
17 $9,435 ($6,564) $2871 [ $2760 | $ 111 $ - 17 $6,290 ($4,376) $1914 | $1833 |8 81 |$ -
18 [$9,990 ($7,119) $2,871 [ $2760 [ $ 11 [$ - |18 [s6,660 | ($4,746) [$1914 [$1833[s 81[s -
GRADUATE CSU RATES
SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE
GRADUATE CSU Rates GRADUATE CsU Rates
Full-Time Flat Rate  $3,588.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $2,082.00 Full-Time Flat Rate  $2,392.00 Part-Time Flat Rate $  1,388.00
. . " " SU
. Mil/TA Csu . . . Ccsu . Out-of- |CSU CSU Mil . Csu . Mil CSU Mmil . Ccsu . Out-of-
Units (@:05;‘:533;[.:?9 Student Tuition a’:IIA g::k[; Cost gigr:?e Units (@:DS;&;L:?& 2:::;::‘ Credit Tuition g/!l:’A Pocket |Rate Units |Rate @ ?:A:(Ie/;f\ Student Tuition g’!IIA Student g\s/l:r:a;te Units Rate @ guéInAt Credit Tuition F’\’Aal I;rA Pocket Ot:eera
Credit Cap Y 9 Cap Y Cost Overage $463/unit Cap 4 OooP g $463/unit Cap 4 Cost e 9
7 $4,858 ($1,270) $3588 [ $1,750 | $ 1838 | $ - 1 $694 $0 $ 694 |$ 250 |$ 444 | $ 1,388 7 $3,241 ($849) $2,392 | $1,167 | $1,225 | $ - 1 $463 0 463 167 296 | $ 925
8 $5,552 ($1,964) $ 3,588 | $2,000 | $ 1588 | $ - |2 $1,388 $0 $ 138 |$ 500 |$ 888 |% 694 2 926 0 $ 462
9 $4,167 ($1,775) 2,392 1,500 892 - 1,388 0
10 |$6,940 ($3,352) $3,588 | $2500 | $ 1,088 | $ - |4 $2,776 ($694) $ 2082 |$ 1000 |$1082[$ - ($2,238) 2,392 1,667 725 -
11 [$7,634 ($4,046) $3588 | $2,750 [ § 838 | $ - 15 $3,470 ($1,388) $2082[$1250[$ 832[$ - ($2,701) $2,315 ($927) $1388 |$ 833[$ 555 (% - |
CREDENTIAL CSU RATES
SEMESTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE QUARTER CAMPUS RATE SCHEDULE
CREDENTIAL CSU Rates CREDENTIAL CSU Rates
Full-Time Flat Rate $ 3,330.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $1,932.00 Full-Time Flat Rate  $2,220.00 Part-Time Flat Rate  $1,288.00
. R f Csu
" Mil/TA Csu . . " SU . Out-of- |CSU CSU Mil . Csu . Out-of- CSuU Mmil . csu . Out-of-
Units (és;‘gm;llsiite Student Tuition :;:\'I:—A g:ctszt Cost gigr:a:e Units (@:DS;JGZ;LETG g:;l—:t Credit Tuition g’la”:—A Pocket |Rate Units |Rate @ ?:Ar'g;:'\ Student Tuition gla”:—A Pocket g‘slle.lr:aéte Units Rate @ guggnAt Credit Tuition F’\’Aal I;rA Pocket g\a,t;a
Credit Cap Y 9 Cap 4 Cost Overage $429/unit Cap 4 Cost 9 $429/unit Cap 4 Cost N 9
7 $4,508 $ (1,178)| $3,330 | $1,750 | $ 1580 | $ - 1 $644 $0 $ 644]|$ 250 l $ 394 |% 1288 7 $3,003 $ (783)] $2,220 | $1,167 [ $1,053 | $ - 1 $429 0 429 167 262 | $ 859
8 $5,152 $ (1,822)| $3,330 | $2,000 | $ 1330 | $ - $1,288 $0 $ 1,288 [ $ 500 788 | $ 644 2 858 0 858 333 525 | $ 430
9 3,861 (1,641)[ $2,220 1,500 720 - 1,288
10 |$6,440 $ (3,110)| $3,330 | $2,500 | $ 830 | $ - |4 $2,576 ($644) $1932 [$1000|$ 932|% - (2,070)[ $2,220 1,667 553 -
11 |$7,084 $  (3,754)[ $3330 [$2,750 [ 580 | $ - 15 $3,220 ($1,288) $1932[$1250[$ 682$ - (2,499) $1288 |$ 833 [$ 455 (% - |
KEY
Full-Time Flat Rate
Part-Time Flat Rate
CSU Mil Rate These amounts are the per unit tuition amount for military students using Military Tuition Assistance.

Mil/TA Student Credit

These amounts (in red) depict the credit provided to military students using MilTA tuition rates. CSU tuition cannot exceed rates charged other non-
military students.

CSU Tuition Cap

These amounts represent the maximum amount of tuition the CSU can charge any student including those using MilTA. These rates are the same for
all students attending CSU campuses.

MilTA Pays

These amounts are the maximum amounts of financial aid paid by the DOD for students using MilTA. These amounts may vary depending on a
number of military service factors.

Out-of-Pocket Cost

These amounts represent the out-of-pocket tuition cost for students using MilTA. These costs do not reflect campus-based fees.

CSU Rate Overage

These amounts (in green) are tuition costs the CSU absorbs for students using MilTA.
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